22400633
22400765
22303465
22109862
22401381
22204124
22401430
22401663
22401477
22401527
22401923
22402003
22402035
22402531
22112984
22205304
22414483
22402970
22302927
22302327
22203458
22107754
22403578
22305418
22225035
22302684
22303261
22405018
22209384

22405236
22420805
22405260
22215487
22404893
22404255
22404267
22404971
22404134
22404757
22404220
22405131
22404144
22404411
22319644
22406049
22406377
22405591
22305685
22406149
22405819
22305747
22406565
22406525

Civilisation

Gr2
BULUT ELVAN
EDMOND ILYANA
MAJUNOVIC ENA
CURENS ANGELIQUE
SCHNEIDER--E TEI
VERGER NORAH
DRACK TIFFANY
GARRONE  LIZZIE
MENEGHINI  LISA
POUNOUSSAN THANIA
LORENTZ AMBRE
JIMENEZ EMMA
MATTERN  ESTEBAN
YANSANE JULIEN
BRUGIER-MAF MAUD
CHOUAL ELSA
CHERNINE  YANNIS
GRAVEZ--GELI MARYLOU
BARBIER LEA
BEUGNOT--M ERWAN
NDALLA JENASCIA
RETTERER  LAURENT
BROCHET QUENTIN
KURT ZEYNEP
STRICKER THIBAUT
POIREAU LEO
BONVENT  LINE
CHELIBIISKA  SOFIIA
DEMIREZEN NISA

Gr3
DEPARIS MORGANE
SORDET LOANE
GUYONNET CLEMENTINE
KOROBETSKII PETR
KRIEGER MARJORIE
LALLEMENT BINTA
MATHIEU CASSANDRE
MOREAU SARAH
PAULIN COST/ MERYL
PELLETIER  MALAURYA
RAESS CAMILLE
TANKOY AIMERANCE
TRENTESEAU) VIOLETTE
WOJCIK MELINA
ZEKHNINI ALIYA
ANDEVSKI ~ MILA
CHEMINOT  LOUISE
DUSAUTOIR CLARA
ES SADIK SOUMAYA
HAMEL CLARENCE
HEIDET LEANE
METEL LUCIE

MOUGEVILLE LEA

PELLICANO

LENA

22400633
22400765
22303465
22109862
21901742
22401381
22204124
22401430
22401663
22401477
22401527
22401923
22402003
22402035
22402531
22112984
22205304
22414483
22402970
22302927
22302327
22203458
22107754
22403578
22305418
22225035
22302684
22303261
22405018
22209384

22405236
22420805
22405260
22215487
22404893
22404255
22404267
22404971
22404134
22404757
22404220
22405131
22404144
22404411

Littérature

Grl
BULUT ELVAN
EDMOND ILYANA
MAJUNOVIC ENA
CURENS ANGELIQUE
GOOROOSAM YUVENI
SCHNEIDER--E TET
VERGER NORAH
DRACK TIFFANY

GARRONE LIZZIE
MENEGHINI  LISA
POUNOUSSANTHANIA

LORENTZ AMBRE
JIMENEZ EMMA
MATTERN ESTEBAN

YANSANE JULIEN
BRUGIER-MAF MAUD
CHOUAL ELSA
CHERNINE  YANNIS
GRAVEZ--GELI MARYLOU
BARBIER LEA
BEUGNOT--M ERWAN

NDALLA JENASCIA
RETTERER LAURENT
BROCHET QUENTIN
KURT ZEYNEP
STRICKER

THIBAUT
POIREAU LEO
BONVENT  LINE
CHELIBIISKA SOFIIA
DEMIREZEN NISA

Gr2

DEPARIS MORGANE
SORDET LOANE
GUYONNET CLEMENTINE
KOROBETSKII PETR

KRIEGER MARJORIE
LALLEMENT BINTA
MATHIEU CASSANDRE

MOREAU SARAH
PAULIN COST/ MERYL

PELLETIER MALAURYA
RAESS CAMILLE
TANKOY AIMERANCE
TRENTESEAU)> VIOLETTE
WOICIK MELINA

22400633
22400765
22303465
22109862
22401381
22204124
22401430
22401663
22401477
22401527
22401923
22402003
22402035
22402531
22112984
22205304
22414483
22402970
22302927
22302327
22203458
22107754
22403578
22305418
22225035
22302684

22303261
22405018
22209384
22405236
22420805
22405260
22215487
22404893
22404255
22404267
22404971
22404134
22404757
22404220
22405131
22404144
22404411
22319644
22406049
22406377
22405591
22305685

Gr9

Grammaire

Gr10
BULUT ELVAN
EDMOND ILYANA
MAJUNOVIC ENA
CURENS ANGELIQUE
SCHNEIDER--E TET
VERGER NORAH
DRACK TIFFANY
GARRONE  LIZZIE
MENEGHINI  LISA
POUNOUSSAN THANIA
LORENTZ AMBRE
JIMENEZ EMMA
MATTERN  ESTEBAN
YANSANE JULIEN
BRUGIER-MAF MAUD
CHOUAL ELSA
CHERNINE  YANNIS
GRAVEZ--GELI MARYLOU
BARBIER LEA
BEUGNOT--M. ERWAN
NDALLA JENASCIA
RETTERER  LAURENT
BROCHET  QUENTIN
KURT ZEYNEP
STRICKER THIBAUT
POIREAU LEO
BONVENT  LINE
CHELIBIISKA SOFIIA
DEMIREZEN NISA
DEPARIS MORGANE
SORDET LOANE
GUYONNET CLEMENTINE
KOROBETSKII PETR
KRIEGER MARJORIE
LALLEMENT BINTA
MATHIEU CASSANDRE
MOREAU SARAH
PAULIN COST/ MERYL
PELLETIER  MALAURYA
RAESS CAMILLE
TANKOY AIMERANCE
TRENTESEAU) VIOLETTE
WOICIK MELINA
ZEKHNINI ALIYA
ANDEVSKI ~ MILA
CHEMINOT  LOUISE
DUSAUTOIR CLARA
ES SADIK SOUMAYA

22400633
22400765
22303465
22109862
22401381
22204124
22401430
22401663
22401477
22401527
22401923
22402003
22402035
22402531
22112984
22205304
22414483
22402970
22302927
22302327
22203458
22107754
22403578
22305418
22225035
22302684

22303261
22405018
22209384
22405236
22420805
22405260
22215487
22404893
22404255
22404267
22404971
22404134
22404757
22404220
22405131
22404144
22404411
22319644
22406049
22406377
22405591
22305685

Expression écrite

Gr10
BULUT ELVAN
EDMOND ILYANA
MAJUNOVIC ENA
CURENS ANGELIQUE
SCHNEIDER--E TEI
VERGER NORAH
DRACK TIFFANY
GARRONE  LIZZIE
MENEGHINI  LISA
POUNOUSSAN THANIA
LORENTZ AMBRE
JIMENEZ EMMA
MATTERN  ESTEBAN
YANSANE JULIEN
BRUGIER-MAF MAUD
CHOUAL ELSA
CHERNINE  YANNIS
GRAVEZ--GELI MARYLOU
BARBIER LEA
BEUGNOT--M ERWAN
NDALLA JENASCIA
RETTERER  LAURENT
BROCHET QUENTIN
KURT ZEYNEP
STRICKER THIBAUT
POIREAU LEO

Gr9
BONVENT  LINE
CHELIBIISKA  SOFIIA
DEMIREZEN NISA
DEPARIS MORGANE
SORDET LOANE
GUYONNET CLEMENTINE
KOROBETSKII PETR
KRIEGER MARJORIE
LALLEMENT BINTA
MATHIEU CASSANDRE
MOREAU SARAH
PAULIN COST/ MERYL
PELLETIER  MALAURYA
RAESS CAMILLE
TANKOY AIMERANCE
TRENTESEAU) VIOLETTE
WOICIK MELINA
ZEKHNINI ALIYA
ANDEVSKI ~ MILA
CHEMINOT  LOUISE
DUSAUTOIR CLARA
ES SADIK SOUMAYA

22400633
22400765
22303465
22109862
22401381
22204124
22401430
22401663
22401477
22401527
22401923
22402003
22402035
22402531
22112984
22205304
22414483

22402970
22302927
22302327
22203458
22107754
22403578
22305418
22225035
22302684
22303261
22405018
22209384
22405236
22420805
22405260
22215487
22404893
22404255

22404267
22404971
22404134
22404757
22404220
22405131
22404144

Gr 14

Gr 11

LGO
Gr13
BULUT ELVAN
EDMOND ILYANA
MAJUNOVIC ENA
CURENS ANGELIQUE
SCHNEIDER--E TET
VERGER NORAH
DRACK TIFFANY
GARRONE  LIZZIE
MENEGHINI  LISA
POUNOUSSAN THANIA
LORENTZ AMBRE
JIMENEZ EMMA
MATTERN  ESTEBAN
YANSANE JULIEN
BRUGIER-MAF MAUD
CHOUAL ELSA
CHERNINE  YANNIS
GRAVEZ--GELI MARYLOU
BARBIER LEA
BEUGNOT--M. ERWAN
NDALLA JENASCIA
RETTERER  LAURENT
BROCHET  QUENTIN
KURT ZEYNEP
STRICKER THIBAUT
POIREAU LEO
BONVENT  LINE
CHELIBIISKA SOFIIA
DEMIREZEN NISA
DEPARIS MORGANE
SORDET LOANE
GUYONNET CLEMENTINE
KOROBETSKII PETR
KRIEGER MARJORIE
LALLEMENT BINTA
MATHIEU CASSANDRE
MOREAU SARAH
PAULIN COST/ MERYL
PELLETIER  MALAURYA
RAESS CAMILLE
TANKOY AIMERANCE
TRENTESEAU) VIOLETTE



22406199
22405761
22110408
22406923
22313759
22408229
22408162
22407134
22307678

22406961
22407260
22407081
22407491
22407204
22407194
22407184
22003342
22406955
22309328
22408597
22408875
22408943
22408607
22408692
22303220
22408249
22409108
22409651
22410108
22410177
22410259
22410373
22409452
22410065
22302410
22311565
22410582
22410640
22410965

22303009
22410744
22311613
22414483
22410925
22410487
22410628
22411181
22411821
22411025
22411345
22411194
22411743
22420688
22412447
22412117

PILLAULT OCEANE
SCHOTT JUSTINE
AKSUNGER EZO
AUPPERLE  LILLY
AXMED XASAI ASHA
BOUHA DJIHANE
BOURASS YASMINA
COCU--DAMA SWANE
ESEN RAZIYE
Gr4d
IZARAR WALID
JOOS CAMILLE
JUSFORGUES LILOU
KESSLER AURORE
LEBRAUD NOE
MARINKOVIC SERENA
ORAL ENES
DI LORENZO CHIARA
REGNAULT EWAN
FALCK ANAEL
FOURRE DOMINIQUE
GERARDIN  LUCIE
GRATZ CHLOE
HIMBER MATHILDE
JOSEPH DIT LE WENDY
LAAMRANI  WANISSA
RABINAUD  SAMUELLA
ROUYER SCHN SOLENE
CHIEMEKA  PAUL
EGLOFF ROMAIN
GAGLIARDI ~ FLAVIE
GARCIA FLORE
GAUTHIER EMMA
LHOTE ALEXINE
MANUKYAN NONA
SCHUBERT  ASH
ABDOU LAINA
BURGARD  JUSTINE
FOLLENIUS  MATHEO
KRUMMENAC ANAIS
Gr8
LESTRINGANT JULIE
MASSON LUCILE
ROGER LEO
CORNET ELORA
SILBERREISS JUSTINE
SPINNER JEANNE
TOGNETTI  LILIA
BURGARD  CLARA
CANAN FATMA BERRA
HOSSAIN RAJIA
KORCHANE  LINA
POP LiLI
SCHMITT SARAH
WETSHINKOY EVY
BORNE ANTOINE
DESNOS SIPRAN

22319644
22406049
22406377
22405591
22305685
22406149
22405819
22305747
22406565
22406525
22406199
22405761
22110408
22406923
22313759
22408229
22408162
22407134
22307678

22406961
22407260
22407081
22407491
22407204
22407194
22407184
22003342
22406955
22309328
22408597
22408875
22408943
22408607
22408692
22303220
22408249
22409108
22409651
22410108
22410177
22410259
22410373
22409452
22410065
22302410
22311565
22410582
22410640
22410965

ZEKHNINI ALIYA
ANDEVSKI ~ MILA
CHEMINOT  LOUISE
DUSAUTOIR CLARA
ES SADIK SOUMAYA
HAMEL CLARENCE
HEIDET LEANE
METEL LUCIE
MOUGEVILLE LEA
PELLICANO  LENA
PILLAULT OCEANE
SCHOTT JUSTINE
AKSUNGER  EZO
AUPPERLE  LILLY
AXMED XASAI ASHA
BOUHA DJIHANE
BOURASS YASMINA
COCU--DAMA SWANE
ESEN RAZIYE

Grb6
IZARAR WALID
JOOS CAMILLE
JUSFORGUES LILOU
KESSLER AURORE
LEBRAUD NOE
MARINKOVIC SERENA
ORAL ENES
DI LORENZO CHIARA
REGNAULT EWAN
FALCK ANAEL
FOURRE DOMINIQUE
GERARDIN  LUCIE
GRATZ CHLOE
HIMBER MATHILDE
JOSEPH DIT LE WENDY
LAAMRANI  WANISSA
RABINAUD  SAMUELLA
ROUYER SCHN SOLENE
CHIEMEKA  PAUL
EGLOFF ROMAIN
GAGLIARD!  FLAVIE
GARCIA FLORE
GAUTHIER EMMA
LHOTE ALEXINE
MANUKYAN NONA
SCHUBERT  ASH
ABDOU LAINA
BURGARD  JUSTINE
FOLLENIUS  MATHEO
KRUMMENAC ANAIS

22406149
22405819

HAMEL CLARENCE
HEIDET LEANE
Gr6

22302248 MENU RINGEVAL ROXAN LI
22406246 LIMOSIN LAETITIA LI

22305747
22406565
22406525
22406199
22405761
22110408
22406923
22313759
22408229
22408162
22407134
22307678
21901742
22406961
22407260
22407081
22407491
22407204
22407194
22407184
22003342

METEL LUCIE
MOUGEVILLE LEA
PELLICANO  LENA
PILLAULT OCEANE
SCHOTT JUSTINE
AKSUNGER  EZO
AUPPERLE  LILLY
AXMED XASAI ASHA

BOUHA DJIHANE
BOURASS YASMINA
COCU--DAMA SWANE
ESEN RAZIYE
GOOROOSAM YUVENI
IZARAR WALID
JOOS CAMILLE
JUSFORGUES LILOU
KESSLER AURORE

LEBRAUD NOE
MARINKOVIC SERENA
ORAL ENES
DI LORENZO CHIARA

22409691 REY ARMAND LI
22404292 DOQUIER LUCIE

22406955
22309328
22408597
22408875

22408943
22408607
22408692
22303220

REGNAULT EWAN
FALCK ANAEL
FOURRE DOMINIQUE
GERARDIN  LUCIE

Gr5
GRATZ CHLOE
HIMBER MATHILDE
JOSEPH DIT LE WENDY
LAAMRANI  WANISSA

22407276 SCHAEFFER JEREMIE L

22408249
22409108
22409651
22410108
22410177
22410259
22410373
22409452

RABINAUD  SAMUELLA
ROUYER SCHN SOLENE
CHIEMEKA  PAUL
EGLOFF ROMAIN
GAGLIARDI  FLAVIE
GARCIA FLORE
GAUTHIER EMMA
LHOTE ALEXINE

22406149
22405819

22305747
22406565
22406525
22406199
22405761
22110408
22406923
22313759
22408229
22408162
22407134
22307678
22406961
22407260
22407081
22407491
22407204
22407194
22407184
22003342
22406955
22309328
22408597
22408875

22408943
22408607
22408692
22303220
22408249
22409108
22409651
22410108
22410177
22410259
22410373
22409452
22410065

22404411 WOICIK MELINA
22319644 ZEKHNINI ALIYA
22406049 ANDEVSKI MILA
22406377 CHEMINOT  LOUISE
22405591 DUSAUTOIR CLARA
22305685 ES SADIK SOUMAYA
22406149 HAMEL CLARENCE
22405819 HEIDET LEANE

22400255 SEGUIN DYLAN LI
22409691 REY ARMAND LI
22404292 DOQUIER LUCIE LI

HAMEL CLARENCE
HEIDET LEANE

Grb6
METEL LUCIE
MOUGEVILLE LEA
PELLICANO  LENA
PILLAULT OCEANE
SCHOTT JUSTINE
AKSUNGER EZO
AUPPERLE  LILLY
AXMED XASAI ASHA
BOUHA DJIHANE
BOURASS YASMINA
COCU--DAMA SWANE
ESEN RAZIYE
IZARAR WALID
JOOS CAMILLE
JUSFORGUES LILOU
KESSLER AURORE
LEBRAUD NOE
MARINKOVIC SERENA
ORAL ENES
DI LORENZO CHIARA
REGNAULT EWAN
FALCK ANAEL
FOURRE DOMINIQUE
GERARDIN  LUCIE

Gr8
GRATZ CHLOE
HIMBER MATHILDE
JOSEPH DIT LE WENDY
LAAMRANI  WANISSA
RABINAUD  SAMUELLA
ROUYER SCHN SOLENE
CHIEMEKA  PAUL
EGLOFF ROMAIN
GAGLIARDI  FLAVIE
GARCIA FLORE
GAUTHIER EMMA
LHOTE ALEXINE

MANUKYAN NONA

22305747  METEL LUCIE
22406565  MOUGEVILLE LEA
22406525  PELLICANO LENA
Gr12
22406199  PILLAULT OCEANE
22405761  SCHOTT JUSTINE
22110408  AKSUNGER EZO
22406923  AUPPERLE  LILLY
22313759  AXMED XASAI ASHA
22408229  BOUHA DJIHANE
22408162  BOURASS YASMINA
22407134  COCU--DAMA SWANE
22307678  ESEN RAZIYE
22406961  IZARAR WALID
22407260  JOOS CAMILLE
22407081  JUSFORGUES LILOU
22407491  KESSLER AURORE
22407204  LEBRAUD NOE
22407194  MARINKOVIC SERENA
22407184  ORAL ENES
22003342  DILORENZO CHIARA
Gr4d
22406955  REGNAULT EWAN
22309328  FALCK ANAEL
22408597  FOURRE DOMINIQUE
22408875  GERARDIN  LUCIE
22408943  GRATZ CHLOE
22408607  HIMBER MATHILDE
22408692  JOSEPH DIT LE WENDY
22303220 LAAMRANI  WANISSA
22408249  RABINAUD  SAMUELLA
22409108  ROUYER SCHN SOLENE
22409651  CHIEMEKA  PAUL
22410108  EGLOFF ROMAIN
22410177  GAGLIARDI  FLAVIE
22410259  GARCIA FLORE
22410373  GAUTHIER EMMA
22409452  LHOTE ALEXINE



22411884
22412144
22412002
22205522
22412368
22412230
22413137
22413576
22413361
22414483
22414483
22414483

22413343
22315161
22413633
22413834
22413867
21901742
22104523
22413826
22318386
22319910
22414075
22302897
22414687
22415487
22415134
22415209
22302493
22414985
22106915
22414367
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483

22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483

HAUSWALD DORENN
LE GALLOUDE ELEN
LOUVET ARIELLA
MARTISKA  ANTOINE

UHL ELINA
WINKEL LAURINE
BORN LOLA

GUILLOT CHLOE
LAUSSINE ANOUK
DIALLO HENEJHANA
FESSER ROMANE
PARLAKKILIC MELISA

Grl
LEGER MANON
MADELEINE SWANN
PHONETHIP  LUCIE
CASTELLO  TARA

GELLER PAULINE
GOOROOSAM YUVENI
JOFFRE CELINE
PICARD NOE

SIKA SIBOULO LEANE
THOMAS MAX
VIGNON KYRA
AKOURA MELINA
BATOUCHE  SALIHA

GAMEL LEA
GUEPRATTE JAD
HALLER LOLA
FROHLIG VICTOIRE
HEIL MAYA
IBRI NADINE
KIEFFER LOU-ANNE
SELLAM NOA
SINNIG MARILOU
MIRET-CASAS MELINE
SAFARLI FOUAD

SABOTIC DEMIR
SABOTIC KADIR
SIMON EMELINE
Gr5
LEDOUX TYPHEN
PACHAEV  AYDANA
PHILIPPS EMMA
ROUSSEL JULIEN
ZIRNHELT LEA
ELSHERIF  YOUMNA
TAFATI MANEL
KABBOURI  YASSINE
CROCHEMORIJULIE
LINDER CELIA
TEBANI SHIMA

22303009
22410744
22311613
22414483
22410925
22410487
22410628
22411181
22411821
22411025
22411345
22411194
22411743
22420688
22412447
22412117
22411884
22412144
22412002
22205522
22412368
22412230
22413137
22413576
22413361
22414483
22414483
22414483

22413343
22315161
22413633
22413834
22413867

Gr3

LESTRINGANT JULIE
MASSON LUCILE
ROGER LEO
CORNET ELORA
SILBERREISS JUSTINE
SPINNER JEANNE
TOGNETTI LILIA
BURGARD CLARA
CANAN FATMA BERR/
HOSSAIN RAJIA
KORCHANE LINA
POP LILI
SCHMITT SARAH
WETSHINKOY EVY
BORNE ANTOINE
DESNOS SIPRAN
HAUSWALD DORENN
LE GALLOUDE ELEN
LOUVET ARIELLA
MARTISKA  ANTOINE

UHL ELINA
WINKEL LAURINE
BORN LOLA

GUILLOT CHLOE
LAUSSINE ANOUK
DIALLO HENEJ HANA
FESSER ROMANE
PARLAKKILIC MELISA

Gr8

LEGER MANON
MADELEINE SWANN
PHONETHIP  LUCIE
CASTELLO  TARA
GELLER PAULINE

22410065
22302410
22311565
22410582
22410640
22410965
22303009
22410744
22311613
22414483

22410925
22410487
22410628
22411181
22411821
22411025
22411345
22411194
22411743
22420688
22412447
22412117
22411884
22412144
22412002
22205522
22412368
22412230
22413137
22413576
22413361
22414483
22414483
22414483

MANUKYAN NONA
SCHUBERT  ASH
ABDOU LAINA
BURGARD JUSTINE
FOLLENIUS MATHEO
KRUMMENAC ANAIS
LESTRINGANT JULIE
MASSON LUCILE
ROGER LEO
CORNET ELORA

Gr7
SILBERREISS JUSTINE
SPINNER JEANNE
TOGNETTI LILIA
BURGARD CLARA

CANAN FATMA BERRA

HOSSAIN RAJIA
KORCHANE LINA
POP LILI
SCHMITT SARAH
WETSHINKOY EVY
BORNE ANTOINE
DESNOS SIPRAN
HAUSWALD DORENN
LE GALLOUDE ELEN
LOUVET ARIELLA
MARTISKA  ANTOINE

UHL ELINA
WINKEL LAURINE
BORN LOLA

GUILLOT CHLOE
LAUSSINE ANOUK
DIALLO HENEJ HANA
FESSER ROMANE
PARLAKKILIC MELISA

22400352 FOSSE KAREN LI

22413343
22315161
22413633
22413834

Gr8
LEGER MANON
MADELEINE SWANN
PHONETHIP LUCIE
CASTELLO  TARA

22302410
22311565
22410582
22410640
22410965
22303009
22410744
22311613
22414483

22410925
22410487
22410628
22411181
22411821
22411025
22411345
22411194
22411743
22420688
22412447
22412117
22411884
22412144
22412002
22205522
22412368
22412230
22413137
22413576
22413361
22414483
22414483
22414483

22413343
22315161
22413633
22413834

SCHUBERT  ASH
ABDOU LAINA
BURGARD JUSTINE
FOLLENIUS MATHEO
KRUMMENAC ANAIS
LESTRINGANT JULIE
MASSON LUCILE
ROGER LEO
CORNET ELORA

Gr2
SILBERREISS JUSTINE
SPINNER JEANNE
TOGNETTI LILIA
BURGARD CLARA

CANAN FATMA BERRA

HOSSAIN RAJIA
KORCHANE LINA
POP LILI
SCHMITT SARAH
WETSHINKOY EVY
BORNE ANTOINE
DESNOS SIPRAN
HAUSWALD DORENN
LE GALLOUDE ELEN
LOUVET ARIELLA
MARTISKA  ANTOINE

UHL ELINA
WINKEL LAURINE
BORN LOLA

GUILLOT CHLOE
LAUSSINE ANOUK
DIALLO HENEJ HANA
FESSER ROMANE
PARLAKKILIC MELISA

Grl
LEGER MANON
MADELEINE SWANN
PHONETHIP LUCIE
CASTELLO  TARA

22410065 MANUKYAN NONA

Grb6
22302410 SCHUBERT  ASH
22311565 ABDOU LAINA

22410582 BURGARD JUSTINE
22410640 FOLLENIUS  MATHEO
22410965 KRUMMENAC ANAIS
22303009 LESTRINGANT JULIE
22410744 MASSON LUCILE
22311613 ROGER LEO
22414483 CORNET ELORA
22408001 PICART JEANNE LI
22403169 GUILLAUME CAROLINE LI
22406792 PAYET ATHENA LI
22415082 SKRZYPCZAK HELENA LI
22405087 BRINON LAURETTE
22410925 SILBERREISS JUSTINE
22410487 SPINNER JEANNE
22410628 TOGNETTI LILIA
22411181 BURGARD CLARA
22411821 CANAN FATMA BERRA
22411025 HOSSAIN RAJIA
22411345 KORCHANE  LINA

22411194 POP LILI

22411743 SCHMITT SARAH
Grl

22420688 WETSHINKOY EVY

22412447 BORNE ANTOINE

22412117 DESNOS SIPRAN
22411884 HAUSWALD DORENN
22412144 LE GALLOUDE ELEN
22412002 LOUVET ARIELLA
22302248 MENU RINGEVAL ROXAN LI
22205522 MARTISKA  ANTOINE

22412368 UHL ELINA
22412230 WINKEL LAURINE
22413137 BORN LOLA

22413576 GUILLOT CHLOE
22413361 LAUSSINE ANOUK
22414483 DIALLO HENEJ HANA
22414483 FESSER ROMANE
22414483 PARLAKKILIC MELISA
22411810 CAVALIERE CLAUDIA LI
22419244 GASHI ILHAN

22406246 LIMOSIN LAETITIA LI

Gr 10
22413343 LEGER MANON
22315161 MADELEINE SWANN



22414483 SAYMAN AYSENUR
22414483 BAEZA NICOLAS
22414483 DJONDO ENORA
22414483 KAMPALA CHELSEA ADENYA
22414483 MURDAY ORELYANE
22414483 KUCUKTEPE NAZLI SEVVAL
22414483 KOUASSI SORIANE AMY
22414483 POITEAUX-WI ALEXIS
22414483 WILHELM LEA
22414483 ERRAIS MAYSANE
22414483 GOMA ROMANE
22414483 MARIN ELINA
22414483 MOUATASSIV MAHA
22414483 MEDINA THEO
22414483 OSWALD ADRIEN
Gr6
21902413 MEULENHOF SERANI
22104946 LE BRUN MAUREEN
22108157 BERGANTZ  WILLIAM
22206986 AYAL SIBEL
22207856 SAYDOULAEV RAYANA
22213199 ILUNGA TSHAI SAMUEL
22213774 REXHEPI DION
22216330 DJAVATKHAN(LAMBERT
22420887 FONTANO THOMAS
22414483 TAPIE JEAN MICHEL
22414483 KNOLL JANNA
22414483 DAEFFLER OLIVIER
22301469 BUSLOV IVAN
22305006 ADDA FERDAOUS
22316828 OUATIZERGA HAMZA
22316916 LEMAIRE PAOLA
22317610 DELON MAHE
22400541 MENOUX ELEA
22400556 SAINT-MARC NATEA
22401432 LOUIS SARAH
22401722 SEYEUX SAMUEL
22402131 DUPIN ALEX
22402358 ZAFZAFI YANIS
22402512 ACUN KUBRA
22402721 LISERON LOVANE
22402737 AMBIEL MAXIME
22403015 ORIGAS CHARLIE
22405406 SCHMITT LEA
22406031 HEURAUX NOAH
22406318 GENDREAU LUCIE
22406839 QUERE MAELLINE
22406891 BARDOL EMMA
22407170 MAGOMADOV; TANZILA
22407491 KESSLER AURORE
Gr7
22408083 MEYER LOISE

22408106 MERABET NAIL

22408229 BOUHA

DJIHANE

22408537 DE LAPENA EMMA

22414483 NADDAR

MARIAM

22104523
22413826
22318386
22319910
22414075
22302897
22414687
22415487
22415134
22415209
22414985
22106915
22414367
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483

22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22302493
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483

JOFFRE CELINE
PICARD NOE
SIKA SIBOULO LEANE
THOMAS MAX
VIGNON KYRA

AKOURA MELINA
BATOUCHE  SALIHA
GAMEL LEA
GUEPRATTE JAD
HALLER LOLA
HEIL MAYA
IBRI NADINE
KIEFFER LOU-ANNE
SELLAM NOA
SINNIG MARILOU
MIRET-CASAS MELINE
SIMON EMELINE
SAFARLI FOUAD

SABOTIC DEMIR
SABOTIC KADIR

Gr4

LEDOUX TYPHEN
PACHAEV AYDANA
AUER--PRETTI MAYA
PHILIPPS EMMA
ROUSSEL JULIEN
ZIRNHELT LEA

ELSHERIF  YOUMNA
TAFATI MANEL
KABBOURI  YASSINE
CROCHEMORIJULIE

LINDER CELIA

TEBANI SHIMA

SAYMAN AYSENUR

BAEZA NICOLAS
DJONDO ENORA

KAMPALA  CHELSEA ADENYA
FROHLIG VICTOIRE
MURDAY ORELYANE
KUCUKTEPE NAZLI SEVVAL
KOUASSI SORIANE AMY

POITEAUX-WI ALEXIS

22413867 GELLER PAULINE
22104523 JOFFRE CELINE
22413826 PICARD NOE
22318386 SIKA SIBOULO LEANE
22319910 THOMAS MAX
22414075 VIGNON KYRA
22302897 AKOURA MELINA
22414687 BATOUCHE SALIHA
22415487 GAMEL LEA
22415134 GUEPRATTE JAD
22415209 HALLER LOLA
22414985 HEIL MAYA
22106915 IBRI NADINE
22414367 KIEFFER LOU-ANNE
22414483 SELLAM NOA
22414483 SINNIG MARILOU
22414483 MIRET-CASAS MELINE
Gr3
22414483 SAFARLI FOUAD

22408001 PICART JEANNE LI
22409673 BIRR ELIOT L/

22405553 FLAHARTIY MARIE LI
22403169 GUILLAUME CAROLINE LI

22414483 SABOTIC DEMIR
22414483 SABOTIC KADIR
22414483 SIMON EMELINE
22414483 LEDOUX TYPHEN
22406792 PAYET ATHENA LI
22414483 PACHAEV AYDANA
22414483 AUER--PRETTI MAYA

22415082 SKRZYPCZAK HELENA LI

22414483  PHILIPPS EMMA
22414483  ROUSSEL JULIEN

22414483  ZIRNHELT LEA

22414483  ELSHERIF  YOUMNA
22414483  TAFATI MANEL
22414483  KABBOURI  YASSINE
22414483  CROCHEMORIJULIE

22414483  LINDER CELIA

22414483  TEBANI SHIMA

22414483  SAYMAN AYSENUR
22414483  BAEZA NICOLAS
22414483  DIJONDO ENORA

22414483  KAMPALA  CHELSEA ADENYA

22413867
21901742
22104523
22413826
22318386
22319910
22414075
22302897
22414687
22415487
22415134
22415209
22414985
22106915
22414367
22414483
22414483
22414483

22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483

GELLER PAULINE
GOOROOSAM YUVENI
JOFFRE CELINE
PICARD NOE

SIKA SIBOULO LEANE
THOMAS MAX
VIGNON KYRA

AKOURA MELINA
BATOUCHE  SALIHA
GAMEL LEA
GUEPRATTE JAD
HALLER LOLA

HEIL MAYA

IBRI NADINE
KIEFFER LOU-ANNE
SELLAM NOA
SINNIG MARILOU

MIRET-CASAS MELINE

Gr3

SAFARLI FOUAD
SABOTIC DEMIR
SABOTIC KADIR

SIMON EMELINE
LEDOUX TYPHEN
PACHAEV AYDANA

AUER--PRETTI MAYA
PHILIPPS EMMA
ROUSSEL JULIEN
ZIRNHELT LEA

ELSHERIF  YOUMNA
TAFATI MANEL
KABBOURI  YASSINE
CROCHEMORIJULIE

LINDER CELIA

TEBANI SHIMA

SAYMAN AYSENUR

BAEZA NICOLAS
DJONDO ENORA

KAMPALA  CHELSEA ADENYA

22413633  PHONETHIP LUCIE
22413834  CASTELLO  TARA
22413867  GELLER PAULINE
22302248 MENU RINGEVAL ROXAN LI
22104523  JOFFRE CELINE
22413826  PICARD NOE
22318386  SIKA SIBOULO LEANE
22319910 THOMAS MAX
22414075  VIGNON KYRA
22302897  AKOURA MELINA
22414687  BATOUCHE  SALIHA
22415487  GAMEL LEA
22415134  GUEPRATTE JAD
22415209  HALLER LOLA
22408497 BLIND NOEMIE LI

Gr3
22414985  HEIL MAYA
22106915  IBRI NADINE
22414367  KIEFFER LOU-ANNE
22414483  SELLAM NOA
22414483  SINNIG MARILOU
22414483  SAFARLI FOUAD
22414483  MIRET-CASAS MELINE
22405553 FLAHARTIY MARIE LI
22414483  SABOTIC DEMIR
22414483  SABOTIC KADIR
22414483  SIMON EMELINE
22414483  LEDOUX TYPHEN
22414483  PACHAEV ~ AYDANA
22414483  AUER--PRETTI MAYA

Gr2
22414483  PHILIPPS EMMA
22414483  ROUSSEL JULIEN
22414483  ZIRNHELT LEA
22414483  ELSHERIF  YOUMNA
22414483  TAFATI MANEL
22414483  KABBOURI  YASSINE
22414483  CROCHEMORIJULIE
22414483  LINDER CELIA
22414483  TEBANI SHIMA
22414483  SAYMAN AYSENUR



22408692 JOSEPH DIT LIWENDY
22409024 DJERMOUN  NOUR

22410610 TOME MELINDA
22411208 MACIEL LOLA
22411378 NGUYEN MAGALIE
22411546 EL BAHESSI DIANA
22412117 DESNOS SIPRAN
22412236 PEIER LAURA
22412295 LAMRI AYA
22412449 MORAIS DE BF SORAYA
22412709 MAKDANI YASMINE
22413319 HOFFMANN  LYSA
22413408 POLAT MEVA
22413609 BLANCK NOAH
22413680 GROSS MELIANE
22413811 DIAZ THEO
22414367 KIEFFER LOU-ANNE
22414396 ARTH EVA

22414602 NUSSBAUMER LEINA
22414666 SHAKHPAZIDI GIORGI

22414930 ORHAN SELEN
22415378 KOENIGSAECKMAELYS
22415655 GALLISAI JADE
22415894 JACOBS ROMANE
22416096 ZAKI BARDIA
22420834 YILMAZ ANISE
22324469 GAPOURAEVA FATIMA
22414483 SAHIN MELDA

22414483 LARBAOUI ISRAA
22414483 AUER--PRETTI MAYA

LI

22411810 CAVALIERE CLAUDIA
22419244 GASHI ILHAN

22400255 SEGUIN DYLAN
22409691 REY ARMAND LI
22404292 DOQUIER LUCIE
22400352 FOSSE KAREN LI
22408497 BLIND NOEMIE LI
22408001 PICART JEANNE LI
22409673 BIRR ELIOT L/

22405553 FLAHARTIY MARIE LI
22403169 GUILLAUME CAROLINE LI
22302248 MENU RINGEVAL ROXAN LI
22406792 PAYET ATHENA LI
22415082 SKRZYPCZAK HELENA LI
22406246 LIMOSIN LAETITIA LI
22405087 BRINON LAURETTE
22405068 MULLER AURELIEN LI
22407276 SCHAEFFER JEREMIE LI

22414483
22414483
22414483
22419304

22414483
22414483
22414483

21902413
22104946
22108157
22206986
22207856
22213199
22213774
22216330
22420887
22414483
22414483
22414483
22301469
22305006
22316828
22316916
22317610
22400541
22400556
22401432
22401722
22402131
22402358
22402512
22402721
22402737
22403015
22405406
22406031
22406318
22406839
22406891
22407170
22407491

22408083
22408106
22408229
22408537
22414483
22408692
22409024
22410610
22411208
22411378
22411546
22412117
22412236
22412295

WILHELM LEA

ERRAIS MAYSANE
GOMA ROMANE
MARIN ELINA

MOUATASSIV MAHA
MEDINA THEO
OSWALD ADRIEN
Gr5
MEULENHOF SERANI
LE BRUN MAUREEN
BERGANTZ  WILLIAM
AYAL SIBEL
SAYDOULAEV RAYANA
ILUNGA TSHAI SAMUEL
REXHEPI DION
DJAVATKHAN(LAMBERT
FONTANO THOMAS

TAPIE JEAN MICHEL
KNOLL JANNA
DAEFFLER OLIVIER
BUSLOV IVAN

ADDA FERDAOUS

OUATIZERGA HAMZA
LEMAIRE PAOLA
DELON MAHE
MENOUX ELEA
SAINT-MARC NATEA

LOUIS SARAH
SEYEUX SAMUEL
DUPIN ALEX
ZAFZAFI YANIS
ACUN KUBRA
LISERON LOVANE
AMBIEL MAXIME
ORIGAS CHARLIE

SCHMITT LEA
HEURAUX NOAH
GENDREAU LUCIE
QUERE MAELLINE
BARDOL EMMA
MAGOMADOV: TANZILA
KESSLER AURORE

Gr7
MEYER LOISE
MERABET NAIL
BOUHA DJIHANE

DE LAPENA EMMA
NADDAR MARIAM
JOSEPH DIT LIWENDY
DJERMOUN NOUR

TOME MELINDA
MACIEL LOLA
NGUYEN MAGALIE
EL BAHESSI DIANA
DESNOS SIPRAN
PEIER LAURA
LAMRI AYA

Gr2
22405087 BRINON LAURETTE

22414483 MURDAY ORELYANE
22414483 KUGUKTEPE NAZLI SEVVAL
22414483 KOUASSI SORIANE AMY
22414483 POITEAUX-WI ALEXIS
22414483 WILHELM LEA
22414483 ERRAIS MAYSANE
22414483 GOMA ROMANE
22414483 MARIN ELINA

22414483 MOUATASSINV MAHA
22414483 MEDINA THEO
22414483 OSWALD ADRIEN
22414483 DAEFFLER OLIVIER
21902413 MEULENHOF SERANI
22104946 LE BRUN MAUREEN
22108157 BERGANTZ  WILLIAM

22206986 AYAL SIBEL
22207856 SAYDOULAEV RAYANA
22213199 ILUNGA TSHAI SAMUEL
22213774 REXHEPI DION

22216330 DJAVATKHAN(LAMBERT
22302493 FROHLIG VICTOIRE
22420887 FONTANO THOMAS
22400255 SEGUIN DYLAN LI

22414483 TAPIE JEAN MICHEL
22414483 KNOLL JANNA
22301469 BUSLOV IVAN
22305006 ADDA FERDAOUS

22316828 OUATIZERGA HAMZA

Grl
22316916 LEMAIRE PAOLA
22317610 DELON MAHE
22400541 MENOUX ELEA
22400556 SAINT-MARC NATEA
22401432 LOUIS SARAH
22401722 SEYEUX SAMUEL
22402131 DUPIN ALEX
22402358 ZAFZAFI YANIS
22402512 ACUN KUBRA
22402721 LISERON LOVANE
22402737 AMBIEL MAXIME
22403015 ORIGAS CHARLIE

22405406 SCHMITT LEA
22406031 HEURAUX NOAH
22406318 GENDREAU LUCIE
22419244 GASHI ILHAN

22408497 BLIND NOEMIE LI

22406839 QUERE MAELLINE
22406891 BARDOL EMMA
22407170 MAGOMADOV: TANZILA
22407491 KESSLER AURORE
22408083 MEYER LOISE

22302493
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
21902413
22104946
22108157
22206986
22207856
22213199
22213774
22216330
22420887
22414483
22414483
22301469
22305006
22316828

22316916
22317610
22400541
22400556
22401432
22401722
22402131
22402358
22402512
22402721
22402737
22403015
22405406
22406031
22406318
22406839
22406891
22407170

Gr5

FROHLIG VICTOIRE
MURDAY ORELYANE
KUGUKTEPE NAZLI SEVVAL
KOUASSI SORIANE AMY
POITEAUX-WI ALEXIS
WILHELM LEA

ERRAIS MAYSANE
GOMA ROMANE
MARIN ELINA

MOUATASSIV MAHA
MEDINA THEO
OSWALD ADRIEN
DAEFFLER OLIVIER
MEULENHOF SERANI
LE BRUN MAUREEN
BERGANTZ  WILLIAM
AYAL SIBEL
SAYDOULAEV RAYANA
ILUNGA TSHAI SAMUEL
REXHEPI DION
DJAVATKHANCLAMBERT
FONTANO THOMAS

TAPIE JEAN MICHEL
KNOLL JANNA
BUSLOV IVAN

ADDA FERDAOUS

OUATIZERGA HAMZA

Gr4

LEMAIRE PAOLA
DELON MAHE
MENOUX ELEA
SAINT-MARC NATEA

LOUIS SARAH
SEYEUX SAMUEL
DUPIN ALEX
ZAFZAFI YANIS
ACUN KUBRA
LISERON LOVANE
AMBIEL MAXIME

ORIGAS CHARLIE
SCHMITT LEA
HEURAUX NOAH
GENDREAU LUCIE
QUERE MAELLINE
BARDOL EMMA
MAGOMADOV: TANZILA

22414483
22414483
22414483

22400352 FOSSE KAREN LI
22409673 BIRR ELIOT L/

22414483
22414483
22414483

22414483
22414483
21901742
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
22414483
21902413
22104946
22108157
22206986
22207856
22213199
22213774
22216330
22420887
22414483
22414483

22301469
22305006
22316828
22316916
22317610
22400541
22400556
22401432
22401722
22402131
22402358
22402512
22402721
22402737
22403015
22405406
22406031
22406318

BAEZA NICOLAS
DJONDO ENORA
KAMPALA CHELSEA ADEI
MURDAY ORELYANE
KUCUKTEPE NAZLI SEVVAL
KOUASSI SORIANE AMY
Gr5
POITEAUX-WI ALEXIS
WILHELM LEA
GOOROOSAM YUVENI
ERRAIS MAYSANE
GOMA ROMANE
MARIN ELINA
MOUATASSIV MAHA
MEDINA THEO
OSWALD ADRIEN
DAEFFLER OLIVIER
MEULENHOF SERANI
LE BRUN MAUREEN
BERGANTZ  WILLIAM
AYAL SIBEL

SAYDOULAEV RAYANA
ILUNGA TSHAI SAMUEL

REXHEPI DION
DJAVATKHAN(LAMBERT
FONTANO THOMAS
TAPIE JEAN MICHEL
KNOLL JANNA
Gr8
BUSLOV IVAN
ADDA FERDAOUS
OUATIZERGA HAMZA
LEMAIRE PAOLA
DELON MAHE
MENOUX ELEA
SAINT-MARC NATEA
LOUIS SARAH
SEYEUX SAMUEL
DUPIN ALEX
ZAFZAFI YANIS
ACUN KUBRA
LISERON LOVANE
AMBIEL MAXIME
ORIGAS CHARLIE
SCHMITT LEA
HEURAUX NOAH
GENDREAU LUCIE



22412449 MORAIS DE BF SORAYA

22412709 MAKDANI YASMINE
22413319 HOFFMANN  LYSA
22413408 POLAT MEVA
22413609 BLANCK NOAH
22413680 GROSS MELIANE
22413811 DIAZ THEO
22414367 KIEFFER LOU-ANNE
22414396 ARTH EVA

22414602 NUSSBAUMER LEINA
22414666 SHAKHPAZIDI GIORGI

22414930 ORHAN SELEN
22415378 KOENIGSAEC MAELYS
22415655 GALLISAI JADE
22415894 JACOBS ROMANE
22416096 ZAKI BARDIA
22420834 YILMAZ ANISE
22324469 GAPOURAEVA FATIMA
22414483 SAHIN MELDA

22414483 LARBAQOUI ISRAA
22414483 AUER--PRETTI MAYA

LI

22411810 CAVALIERE CLAUDIA
22419244 GASHI ILHAN

22400255 SEGUIN DYLAN
22409691 REY ARMAND LI
22404292 DOQUIER LUCIE LI
22400352 FOSSE KAREN LI
22408497 BLIND NOEMIE LI
22408001 PICART JEANNE LI
22409673 BIRR ELIOT L/

22405553 FLAHARTIY MARIE LI
22403169 GUILLAUME CAROLINE LI
22302248 MENU RINGEVAL ROXAN LI
22406792 PAYET ATHENA LI
22415082 SKRZYPCZAK HELENA LI
22406246 LIMOSIN LAETITIA LI
22405087 BRINON LAURETTE
22405068 MULLER AURELIEN LI
22407276 SCHAEFFER JEREMIE LI

22408106 MERABET NAIL
22408229 BOUHA DJIHANE
22408537 DE LAPENA EMMA
22414483 NADDAR MARIAM
Gr4
22414483 AUER--PRETTI MAYA
22408692 JOSEPH DIT LIWENDY
22409024 DJERMOUN NOUR
22410610 TOME MELINDA
22411208 MACIEL LOLA
22411378 NGUYEN MAGALIE
22411546 EL BAHESSI DIANA
22412117 DESNOS SIPRAN
22412236 PEIER LAURA
22412295 LAMRI AYA
22412449 MORAIS DE BF SORAYA
22412709 MAKDANI YASMINE
22413319 HOFFMANN LYSA
22413408 POLAT MEVA
22413609 BLANCK NOAH
22413680 GROSS MELIANE
22413811 DIAZ THEO
22414367 KIEFFER LOU-ANNE
22414396 ARTH EVA
22414602 NUSSBAUMER LEINA
22414666 SHAKHPAZIDI GIORGI
22414930 ORHAN SELEN
22415378 KOENIGSAECK MAELYS
22415655 GALLISAI JADE
22415894 JACOBS ROMANE
22416096 ZAKI BARDIA
22411810 CAVALIERE CLAUDIA LI
22420834 YILMAZ ANISE
22324469 GAPOURAEVA FATIMA
22414483 SAHIN MELDA
22414483 LARBAOUI ISRAA

22407491 KESSLER AURORE
22408083 MEYER LOISE
22408106 MERABET NAIL
22408229 BOUHA DJIHANE

22408537 DE LAPENA EMMA
22414483 NADDAR MARIAM

Gr7
22408692 JOSEPH DIT LIWENDY
22409024 DJERMOUN NOUR

22410610 TOME MELINDA
22411208 MACIEL LOLA
22411378 NGUYEN MAGALIE
22411546 EL BAHESSI DIANA
22412117 DESNOS SIPRAN
22412236 PEIER LAURA
22412295 LAMRI AYA
22412449 MORAIS DE BF SORAYA
22412709 MAKDANI YASMINE
22413319 HOFFMANN  LYSA
22413408 POLAT MEVA
22413609 BLANCK NOAH
22413680 GROSS MELIANE
22413811 DIAZ THEO
22414367 KIEFFER LOU-ANNE
22414396 ARTH EVA

22414602 NUSSBAUMER LEINA
22414666 SHAKHPAZIDI GIORGI

22414930 ORHAN SELEN
22415378 KOENIGSAEC MAELYS
22415655 GALLISAI JADE
22415894 JACOBS ROMANE
22416096 ZAKI BARDIA
22420834 YILMAZ ANISE
22324469 GAPOURAEVA FATIMA
22414483 SAHIN MELDA

22414483 LARBAQOUI ISRAA
22414483 AUER--PRETTI MAYA

LI

22411810 CAVALIERE CLAUDIA
22419244 GASHI ILHAN
22400255 SEGUIN DYLAN
22409691 REY ARMAND LI
22404292 DOQUIER LUCIE LI
22400352 FOSSE KAREN LI

22302493

22406839
22406891
22407170
22407491
22408083
22408106
22408229
22408537
22414483
22408692
22409024
22410610
22411208
22411378
22411546
22412117
22412236
22412295

22412449
22412709
22413319
22413408
22413609
22413680
22413811
22414367
22414396
22414602
22414666
22414930
22415378
22415655
22415894
22416096
22420834
22324469
22414483
22414483
22414483

FROHLIG VICTOIRE

Gr9

QUERE MAELLINE
BARDOL EMMA
MAGOMADOV: TANZILA
KESSLER AURORE

MEYER LOISE
MERABET NAIL
BOUHA DJIHANE

DE LAPENA EMMA
NADDAR MARIAM
JOSEPH DIT LIWENDY
DJERMOUN NOUR

TOME MELINDA
MACIEL LOLA
NGUYEN MAGALIE
EL BAHESSI DIANA
DESNOS SIPRAN
PEIER LAURA
LAMRI AYA

Gr7

MORAIS DE BF SORAYA
MAKDANI YASMINE
HOFFMANN  LYSA

POLAT MEVA
BLANCK NOAH
GROSS MELIANE
DIAZ THEO
KIEFFER LOU-ANNE
ARTH EVA

NUSSBAUMER LEINA
SHAKHPAZIDI GIORGI
ORHAN SELEN
KOENIGSAECK MAELYS
GALLISAI JADE

JACOBS ROMANE
ZAKI BARDIA
YILMAZ ANISE
GAPOURAEVA FATIMA
SAHIN MELDA

LARBAOUI ISRAA
AUER--PRETTI MAYA



22408497 BLIND NOEMIE LI
22408001 PICART JEANNE LI
22409673 BIRR ELIOT L/

22405553 FLAHARTIY MARIE LI
22403169 GUILLAUME CAROLINE LI
22302248 MENU RINGEVAL ROXAN LI
22406792 PAYET ATHENA LI
22415082 SKRZYPCZAK HELENA LI
22406246 LIMOSIN LAETITIA LI
22405087 BRINON LAURETTE
22405068 MULLER AURELIEN LI
22407276 SCHAEFFER JEREMIE LI



